
January 26, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76LJ  7710-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

5
27
27
28
28
28

 146.54
 80.00
 80.00
 40.00
 3.00

 37.50

28N
29N
29N
29N
29N
29N

20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W

FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD

NE
S2NW
W2SW
SENE

NENESE
SESE

1
2
3
4
5
6

Priority Date: JUNE 4, 1953

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 387.04

Owners: GLENNA L SMALL 

SMALLS FARM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 

305 SMALLS LANE

305 SMALLS LANE

KALISPELL, MT 59901

KALISPELL, MT 59901

Type of Historical Right: USE

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE 
RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE 
ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE 
OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT 
EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE. 
7710-00 7711-00

Total:  387.04

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76LJ  7710-00 General Abstract

2.23 CFS

THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT 
PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

Maximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 

NOFlowing: 
Casing Diameter: 10.00 INCHES
Static Water Level: 70.00 FEET
Well Depth: 506.00 FEET

Period of Diversion:APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

1 27 20W29NNWNWSW FLATHEAD

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Climatic Area:  3 - MODERATE

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

Geocodes/Valid:  07-3967-05-1-01-01-0000 - Y 07-4079-27-3-02-01-0000 - Y

07-4079-27-3-02-40-0000 - Y 07-4079-28-1-01-60-0000 - Y

07-4079-28-4-01-40-0000 - Y 07-4079-28-4-01-50-0000 - Y

THE FOLLOWING ELEMENTS WERE AMENDED BY THE CLAIMANT ON 02/18/2016: PRIORITY DATE, TYPE 
OF RIGHT, FLOW RATE, PERIODS OF DIVERSION AND USE AND PLACES OF USE.

Enforceable Priority Date:    JUNE 4, 1953

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 26, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Remarks:

76LJ  7710-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 89162 RECEIVED 02/07/2011. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 95532 RECEIVED 01/30/2012. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 131642 RECEIVED 08/26/2014. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 127161 RECEIVED 09/18/2014. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.


