#### STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Nu	umber:		-00 STATEN ORIGINAL			Μ	
			Version Status:				
Owners:		GLENNA L 305 SMALL	SMALL	AUTA			
		SMALLS FARM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 305 SMALLS LANE KALISPELL, MT 59901					
Priority Date:		JUNE 4, 19	53				
Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 4, 1953							
Type of Historical Right: USE							
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATIO	N				
Irrigati	on Type:	SPRI	NKLER				
Maximum Flow	v Rate:	2.23 CFS					
Maximum Volu	ime:	THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.					
Climatic	e Area:	3 - MODER	ATE				
Maximum Acre	es:	387.04					
Source Name:		GROUNDW	/ATER				
Source Ty	ype:	GROU	NDWATER				
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:							
$\frac{\text{ID}}{1}$		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	<u>Sec</u>	<u>Twp</u> 20N		County
ID 1	· D:		<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW	27	<u>Twp</u> 29N		<u>County</u> FLATHEAD
Period of		APRIL 15 T	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	27			
	n Means:		<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW O OCTOBER	27			
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa	n Means: oth: ater Level	APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE : 70.00 FEE	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW TO OCTOBER	27			
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di	n Means: oth: ater Level	* APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW TO OCTOBER	27			
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di Flowing:	n Means: oth: ater Level	: APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH NO	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW TO OCTOBER T IES	27 15			
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di	n Means: oth: ater Level	: APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH NO	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW TO OCTOBER	27 15			
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di Flowing: Period of Use: Place of U	n Means: oth: ater Level iameter:	APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH NO APRIL 15 t	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW TO OCTOBER T IES 10 OCTOBER	27 15			FLATHEAD
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di Flowing: Period of Use:	n Means: oth: ater Level iameter:	: APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH NO	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNWSW TO OCTOBER T IES	27 15			
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di Flowing: Period of Use: Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 4 5 6	n Means: oth: ater Level iameter: Use: <u>Acres</u> 146.54 80.00 80.00 40.00 3.00 37.50 387.04	a: APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH NO APRIL 15 t <u>Govt Lot</u>	Qtr Sec NWNWSW TO OCTOBER T T HES to OCTOBER O OCTOBER NE S2NW W2SW SENE NENESE	27 15 15 15 15 27 27 28 28 28 28	29N 29N 28N 29N 29N 29N 29N 29N	<b><u>Rge</u></b> 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W	FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD
Period of Diversion Well Dep Static Wa Casing Di Flowing: Period of Use: Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total:	n Means: oth: ater Level iameter: Use: <u>Acres</u> 146.54 80.00 80.00 40.00 3.00 37.50 387.04	a: APRIL 15 T WELL 506.00 FEE 70.00 FEE 10.00 INCH NO APRIL 15 t <u>Govt Lot</u> 07-3967-05	Qtr Sec NWNWSW TO OCTOBER T T HES 0 OCTOBER 0 OCTOBER NE S2NW W2SW SENE NENESE SESE	27 15 15 15 15 27 27 28 28 28 28 28	29N 29N 28N 29N 29N 29N 29N 29N	20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W 20W	EVATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD

#### **Remarks:**

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE. 7710-00 7711-00

THE FOLLOWING ELEMENTS WERE AMENDED BY THE CLAIMANT ON 02/18/2016: PRIORITY DATE, TYPE OF RIGHT, FLOW RATE, PERIODS OF DIVERSION AND USE AND PLACES OF USE.

### **Remarks:**

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

## OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 89162 RECEIVED 02/07/2011. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 95532 RECEIVED 01/30/2012. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 131642 RECEIVED 08/26/2014. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 127161 RECEIVED 09/18/2014.